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Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen - Finale
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
50m Riicken Manner

Lauf 1 (10:23)
1
2 Franz Fauska 2011 ST Erzgebirge 01:25,61
3 Jonah Nobis 2011 Zwonitzer Schwimmverein 01:15,72
4  Malwin Klier 2011 SV Tanne Thalheim 01:16,84
5  Leon Reichelt 2011 ST Erzgebirge 02:08,40
Lauf (10:25)
1 Manuel Kandler 2011 SV Tanne Thalheim 01:06,16
2 Pascal Knéchel 2011 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 01:00,21
3 Ben GiBmann 2011 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:56,33
4  Marvin Miiller 2011 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:58,97
5  Theo Létzsch 2011 FC Erzgebirge Aue 01:01,44
Lauf 3 (10:27)
1 Florian Maiwald 2010 SV 07 Annaberg 01:04,96
2 Paul Kossakowski 2010 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:58,75
3  Tobias Weber 2010 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:56,44
4  Darius Uloth 2010 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:58,34
5  Marius Kiihn 2010 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:59,09
Lauf 4 (10:29)
1 Hans Kichler 2010 SV 07 Annaberg 00:55,13
2 Gustav Albert Zingler 2010 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:51,73
3 Paul Wietz 2010 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:48,55
4  Tomek Richter 2010 SV 07 Annaberg 00:51,57
5  Fabian Engert 2010 SV 07 Annaberg 00:54,04
Lauf 5 (10:30)
1 Henrik GoBow 2009 Zwonitzer Schwimmverein 00:58,19
2 Domenic Neubert 2009 ST Erzgebirge 00:55,49
3 Luca Lindner 2009 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:55,27
4  Rouven Lohse 2009 SV 07 Annaberg 00:55,47
5  Henri Fischer 2009 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:57,90
Lauf 6 (10:32)
1 Janne Reichel 2009 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:49,66
2 Anthony Hartmann 2009 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:48,91
3 Erik Findeisen 2009 ST Erzgebirge 00:45,34
4 Moritz Kiichler 2009 SV 07 Annaberg 00:46,03
5  Jason Marek 2009 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,92
Lauf 7 (10:33)
1 Lukas Drechsel 2008 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:53,47
2 Lenny Schlag 2008 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,90
3 Ben Rudolph 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:43,83
4 Noah Joel Meusel 2008 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:46,83
5 Manuel Leuoth 2008 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:49,28
Lauf 8 (10:35)
1 Morice Anke 2008 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:43,67
2 Finn Schache 2008 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:42,31
3  Konstantin Ullmann 2008 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:40,21
4  Moritz Ladewig 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:41,48
5  Felix Fynn Knochel 2008 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:42,45
Lauf (10:36)
1 Johannes Heimrath 2007 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:49,94
2 Simeon Kuhnert 2007 SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 00:49,49
3 Duy Anh Nguyen 2007 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:46,35
4 Bruno Wenzel 2007 ST Erzgebirge 00:49,33
5  Lewin Nobis 2007 Zwonitzer Schwimmverein 00:49,78
Lauf 10 (10:38)
1 Pirmin KreiBig 2007 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:44,14
2  Tom Weber 2007 SV Tanne Thalheim 00:43,65
3 Toni Geist 2007 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:40,93
4  Kimi Richter 2007 ST Erzgebirge 00:43,28
5  Oliver Meyer 2007 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:44,00
Lauf 11 (10:39)
1 Max Schoffler 2006 Oberschule Bergstadt Schneeberg 00:50,89
2 Franz Poland 2006 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:44,27
3 Ian Heydel 2006 FC Erzgebirge Aue 00:41,76
4  Til Reuter 2006 ST Erzgebirge 00:43,08
5 Johannes Miihlig 2006 SV 07 Annaberg 00:47,32
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

50m Ricken Manner

Lauf 12 (10:40)
Lukas Schauer
Johannes Uhlig
Tristan Schurig
Max Hosel
Samuel Aurelius Engert
uf 13 (10:42)

Joel Lux
Johannes Haase
Knut Goris
Elias Fischer
uf 14 (10:43)
Till Fischer
Louis-Vincent Pischel
Johann WeiB3
Erik Reuter
Paul Siegel
uf 15 (10:44)
Raffael Mewes
Hannes Strauch
Philip KuB
Marcel Heine
Marvin Schaarschmidt
uf 16 (10:45)
Louis RoBler
Valentin Conrad
Fynn Gerstner
Niklas Uhlig
Louis Ladewig
uf 17 (10:47)

-
Q

Johannes Stolba
Tim Arnold
Lukas Schuster

UDhWN

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

1997
2001
2002

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

ST Erzgebirge

SV 07 Annaberg

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1990 Zschopau

ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV 07 Annaberg
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

00:40,91
00:39,57
00:38,01
00:38,56
00:40,63

00:45,59
00:37,51
00:39,03
00:47,53

00:36,87
00:35,67
00:32,95
00:34,69
00:36,22

00:41,36
00:38,28
00:35,48
00:37,21
00:41,36

00:34,84
00:33,67
00:33,13
00:33,65
00:34,14

00:33,78
00:30,34
00:31,73
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